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The Stock Exchange of Thailand

Unaavu

anTuludszina
TeydusEvmanning

Tnaanusdssina

Tnasurldludssina

uaﬁhmsﬁatu‘ma:ﬁu'luﬂm 1-2 u.a. 2561

Unaavu

aorululszina
TeyBusBnmanniug

TnaavuaTlssnmea

Tnasurldludszona

YaAIAsYaTaAsANGILG 1 1A, - 2 u.a. 2561

unaavu

AnTuludszina
TeyBusBvmanniug
TnaavuaTlszia

Tnaaurld ludszone

Jaa
7,189.99
6,156.45

11,487 .21

15,611.21

UaAA
7,189.99
6,156.48

11,487 .21

15,611.21

yad

474 193.06

556,912.83

1.479,159.51

1.,836,910.46

%o

10.91

12.81

34.03

42.26

e
yaa
4,676.62
6,010.70
12,572.01

17,185.56

na
LA
4.676.62
6,010.70
12,572.01

17,185.56

y ald
yas
455,602.86
553,496.88
1,538,361.20

1,799,714.93

11.56

14.36

31.08

42.49

11.56

14.86

31.08

42.49

10.43

12.73

35,39

41.40

ST T

g1
yaa
2513.36
145.78

-1,084.80

il

g1
LA
2513.36

14573

iU

gnd

yaa

18,590.20

3,415.96
-59.201.69
37,195.53

" ATULN

%o

" ATULIW

%

" AU

%o
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Market for Alternative Investment

WU ATUUW

Unaavu +a v a1 fAng

Wad 0 yad %% yaA %

anTuludszina 27.44 2.43 7.39 0.65 20.05 -

TeyHuSFmannTug 0.96 0.09 1.74 0.15 -0.77 -

Unaausdssina 25.31 2.24 37.92 3.35

-12.61 -

Tnauhld lulssineg 95.25 1.083.56 95.84 -6.67 -

uaﬁimwﬁamua:ﬁnluﬂm 1 -2 1.8, 2561

WU ATULN

Unaavu

aniTululsziwa

UaAAT

%

2.43

el
yaA

7.39

0.65

fng

yam %o

20.05 -

TeyHusFvmanniug 0.96 0.09 1.74 0.15 -0.77 -
UnaduEIdsEima 25.31 2.24 37.492 3.35 -12.61 -
Wnaauhld ulszneg 1.076.90 95.25 1.083.56 95 84 -6.67 -

YaFIAsYaTaAsANaIuG 1 1A, - 2 u.a. 2561

unadIvu

aomtTuludszineg

TeyHuFFvmanningd

yad
2,563.36

362.65

2.38

0.34

v ald
yad
4, 106.47

335.35

WUIE: @M

Ang

yaa

1,543.10 -

s T s
f il

UnadvusIdseima 3.848.03 3.57 3. 73553 3.47 112.51 -
dnaauviald udszina 100,882 .55 93.71 99 479 25 92 40 1.403.30 -
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SET

SETS0

SET100

sSET

SETHD

mai

alda

1,782.28
1,175.24
2,601.96

Q97 7
1,361.36

450.74

yaFdama 10 dusu

Vianwvswe

PTT

KTC

SCC

KEANK

CPF

PTTGC

BDMS

TRUE

BANPU

yuaa AOM
("000 uwn)

3,193,753.20
2,566, 395 82
1,334,494.00
1,304 304.20
1,186,549.60
1,169,001.82
1,145 242 48
1,111,089.19
1.000,987.14

920,899.71

USinaugiana 10 dusu

uanuswe’

TME

L

TRUE

CMAN

BELAND

IRPC

SIRI

EA

BDMS

CFF

s AOM
(¥iu)

290 647 000
142,649 900
139,965,400
129,692 600
96,551,600
71,543 800
63,142,100
63,012,900
47,009 500

45,084,200

ulasuuilag

+6.02
+3.45
+10.05
-1.82
+10.81

+0.09

alda

552.00
39.00
333.00
502.00
214.00
25.50
96.50
23.80
7.20

20.30

alda

2.58
0.03
.20
485
1.87
7.50
1.71
39.00
23.80

25.50

475 {-10.86%)

+26.00 (+3.47%)

+2 .00 (+0.40%)
+2 00 (+0.94%)
+0.25 (+0.99%)
+2 .00 (+2.12%)
+0.30 (+1.28%)
+0.10 (+1.41%)

)

wlasuulag

(%a)

+0.02 (+0.78%)

-4

+0.10 (+1.41%)

+0.32 (+7.02%)

+0.01 {(+0.54%)

+0.10 {(+1.35%)

+0.03 (+1.79%)

-4.75 {-10.86%)

+0.30 (+1.28%)

+0.25 (+0.99%)

- F - [
iAWY 10 auau
Usuae AOM

pulasuwlas
+0.34
+0.29
+0.39
-0.18
+0.80
+0.02
wldsuudas
(%)
()

sIAIaaaY 10 auau
S AOM

AUDUAUNANNSNEY

dadia

1,783.73

1,176.41

2,604.64

099 57

1,361.36

49410

Vanwvswe

MAX

SPPT

NEW

ARV

KTC

GREEN

CMAN

TNR

LTX

COL

Vanwvswe

MANRIN

EA

FANCY

WP

JMART

WICE

UPF <XD=

DCON

TIC =XD=

sDC

wdm

1,771.58
1,168.00
2,584 .23

98792
1,347.80

458.78

(viu)
20,351,700
15,750,400
200
20,226,900
4,183,800

4 284 500

129,692 600

1,461,600
3,000

312,600

"

(viu)
1,100
63,012,900
3,484 600
18,344 600
9,894 000
4,924 400
10,100
13,359,200
300

2,504 600

1 TRT31e
('000 wu)

9,089,273
1,059,962
1,545,374
326,556
682,748

901,057

AR

0.03

4 62
58.00
2.65
333.00
25
453
18.50
13.50

58.25

aldm

35.50
39.00
1.09
a.75
11.60
5.20
7500
0.59
32.00

0.32

yad
(@)

40,444 83
26,409.93
31,810.10

819.65
14,171.97

1,130.61

wasuulag

(%)

+(.01 (+50.00%)
+(.98 (+26.49%)

+6.50 (+12.62%)

+0.50 (+9.71%)

+26.00 (+8.47%)

+0.09 (+7.76%)
+0.32 (+7.02%)
+1.20 (+6.94%)
+4 75 (+6.44%)

+3.25 (+5.91%)

wlamnnlag

(%)

-5.50 (-13.41%)

-4.75 (-10.86%)

-0.13 {-10.66%)
-0.90 (-9.33%)
-0.90 (-7.20%)
-0.45 (-7.20%)
-5.75 (-T.12%)
-0.04 (-6.35%)
-2.00 (-5.88%)

-0.02 (-5.88%)
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